
2007-2008 Fordham University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Jun 8, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 12-17   Conf: 6-10   Home: 7-7   Away: 4-9   Neutral: 1-1
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
42 Dunston, Bryant 29-27 961 33.1 165-314 .525 5-29 .172 115-176 .653 90 194 284 9.8 67 1 57 55 79 29 450 15.5
01 Stout, Marcus 29-25 974 33.6 152-379 .401 73-210 .348 61-84 .726 19 52 71 2.4 76 1 85 69 0 29 438 15.1
24 Butler, Brenton 29-21 914 31.5 94-276 .341 56-163 .344 74-102 .725 26 74 100 3.4 67 2 66 66 2 23 318 11.0
30 Greene, Sebastian 29-23 833 28.7 91-164 .555 11-35 .314 53-77 .688 52 108 160 5.5 88 5 41 57 9 30 246 8.5
23 Moore, Mike 28-4 435 15.5 52-137 .380 24-64 .375 26-39 .667 18 33 51 1.8 54 0 22 36 2 17 154 5.5
21 Binns, Michael 26-14 366 14.1 34-93 .366 12-43 .279 6-11 .545 18 27 45 1.7 36 0 6 10 2 8 86 3.3
50 Bethel, Chris 11-0 89 8.1 15-34 .441 3-8 .375 1-3 .333 9 7 16 1.5 15 0 2 3 4 6 34 3.1
14 Anderson, Kevin 29-27 778 26.8 20-52 .385 0-9 .000 35-57 .614 26 44 70 2.4 64 3 76 34 3 29 75 2.6
04 Tanner, Herb 28-2 390 13.9 25-82 .305 13-48 .271 8-19 .421 6 15 21 0.8 45 0 27 36 0 12 71 2.5
10 Landisch, Dan 12-0 33 2.8 2-6 .333 1-3 .333 3-4 .750 2 8 10 0.8 5 0 0 3 1 0 8 0.7
44 Devine, Luke 10-2 39 3.9 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 4 5 0.5 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
20 Beck, Matt 8-0 10 1.3 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 1 1 2 0.3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
25 Wing, Zach 3-0 2 0.7 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 29 5824 200.8 650-1538 .423 198-613 .323 382-572 .668 311 616 927 32.0 523 12 382 381 102 183 1880 64.83
Opponents 5825 200.9 704-1548 .455 157-450 .349 382-542 .705 313 686 999 34.4 553 14 376 388 72 194 1947 67.14

Team Statistics FOR OPP
SCORING 1880 1947
    Points Per Game 64.8 67.1
    Scoring Margin -2.3 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 650-1538 704-1548
    Field Goal Pct .423 .455
3 POINT FG-ATT 198-613 157-450
    3PT FG Pct .323 .349
    3PT Made Per Game 6.8 5.4
FREE THROWS-ATT 382-572 382-542
    FT Pct .668 .705
    FT Made Per Game 13.2 13.2
REBOUNDS 927 999
    Rebounds Per Game 32.0 34.4
    Rebounds Margin -2.4 –
ASSISTS 382 376
    Assists Per Game 13.2 13.0
TURNOVERS 381 388
    Turnovers Per Game 13.1 13.4
    Turnovers Margin 0.3 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 1.0
STEALS 183 194
    Steals Per Game 6.3 6.7
BLOCKS 102 72
    Blocks Per Game 3.5 2.5
ATTENDANCE 32,285 83,790
    Dates/Avg Per Date 14-2,306 13-6,445
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 2-1,671

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Fordham 922 952 6 1880
Opponents 936 1001 10 1947

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/09/07 at Columbia W 79-61 1,993
11/12/07 vs Central Missouri W 76-66 0
11/13/07 at Missouri L 55-79 5,076
11/16/07 at Syracuse L 63-80 21,180
11/24/07 CHARLESTON L 68-73 2,210
11/28/07 at Manhattan College W 66-57 2,345
12/02/07 ROBERT MORRIS L 66-72 1,432
12/05/07 HOFSTRA W 73-71 2,182
12/08/07 NJIT W 88-44 1,531
12/22/07 UNC GREENSBORO L 54-58 1,534
12/28/07 BINGHAMTON W 72-60 2,120
12/31/07 at Georgetown L 55-82 7,845

* 01/09/08 at Duquesne L 62-74 3,067
* 01/12/08 at Xavier L 50-68 9,938
* 01/16/08 GEORGE WASHINGTON W 66-53 2,696
* 01/19/08 DUQUESNE W 75-74 2,760
* 01/26/08 at Charlotte 49ers L 60-74 7,813
* 01/31/08 TEMPLE L 50-58 2,112
* 02/02/08 at Saint Joseph's L 55-70 3,200
* 02/10/08 RHODE ISLAND L 63-65 3,200
* 02/14/08 at Massachusetts W 76-72 4,521
* 02/17/08 CHARLOTTE 49ERS W 53-51 2,372
* 02/20/08 at Saint Louis L (OT) 65-69 8,290
* 02/23/08 at TEMPLE W 78-76 5,373
* 02/27/08 LA SALLE L 78-83 1,736
* 03/01/08 DAYTON L 50-57 3,200
* 03/05/08 at RICHMOND L 53-58 3,149
* 03/08/08 ST. BONAVENTURE W 69-62 3,200

03/12/08 vs Saint Joseph's L 62-80 3,342

* = Conference game



2007-2008 Fordham University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Jun 8, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 6-10   Home: 4-4   Away: 2-6   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
42 Dunston, Bryant 16-16 575 35.9 96-181 .530 3-21 .143 58-94 .617 54 125 179 11.2 37 1 39 32 44 18 253 15.8
01 Stout, Marcus 16-16 572 35.8 83-226 .367 42-124 .339 38-50 .760 10 37 47 2.9 43 1 43 43 0 12 246 15.4
24 Butler, Brenton 16-12 525 32.8 50-152 .329 35-95 .368 43-57 .754 12 34 46 2.9 46 2 34 36 2 10 178 11.1
30 Greene, Sebastian 16-10 473 29.6 53-91 .582 6-19 .316 31-46 .674 30 68 98 6.1 55 4 22 26 5 14 143 8.9
23 Moore, Mike 15-0 215 14.3 22-70 .314 6-30 .200 8-13 .615 8 18 26 1.7 33 0 11 15 1 5 58 3.9
21 Binns, Michael 16-10 214 13.4 19-50 .380 7-27 .259 1-3 .333 11 15 26 1.6 27 0 2 8 2 3 46 2.9
14 Anderson, Kevin 16-16 434 27.1 12-36 .333 0-8 .000 17-28 .607 16 29 45 2.8 35 2 44 13 1 12 41 2.6
04 Tanner, Herb 16-0 194 12.1 14-47 .298 8-30 .267 2-8 .250 4 6 10 0.6 22 0 15 10 0 6 38 2.4
20 Beck, Matt 3-0 3 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
44 Devine, Luke 2-0 8 4.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
10 Landisch, Dan 6-0 10 1.7 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 0 1 0.2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
25 Wing, Zach 2-0 1 0.5 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 16 3224 201.5 349-853 .409 107-354 .302 198-299 .662 168 359 527 32.9 300 10 210 190 55 80 1003 62.69
Opponents 3225 201.6 380-863 .440 82-248 .331 222-312 .712 173 394 567 35.4 302 7 196 180 36 96 1064 66.50

Team Statistics FOR OPP
SCORING 1003 1064
    Points Per Game 62.7 66.5
    Scoring Margin -3.8 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 349-853 380-863
    Field Goal Pct .409 .440
3 POINT FG-ATT 107-354 82-248
    3PT FG Pct .302 .331
    3PT Made Per Game 6.7 5.1
FREE THROWS-ATT 198-299 222-312
    FT Pct .662 .712
    FT Made Per Game 12.4 13.9
REBOUNDS 527 567
    Rebounds Per Game 32.9 35.4
    Rebounds Margin -2.5 –
ASSISTS 210 196
    Assists Per Game 13.1 12.3
TURNOVERS 190 180
    Turnovers Per Game 11.9 11.3
    Turnovers Margin -0.6 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.1 1.1
STEALS 80 96
    Steals Per Game 5.0 6.0
BLOCKS 55 36
    Blocks Per Game 3.4 2.3
ATTENDANCE 21,276 45,351
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8-2,660 8-5,669
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Fordham 494 503 6 1003
Opponents 493 561 10 1064

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
01/09/08 at  Duquesne L 62-74 3067
01/12/08 at  Xavier L 50-68 9938
01/16/08 GEORGE WASHINGTON W 66-53 2696
01/19/08 DUQUESNE W 75-74 2760
01/26/08 at  Charlotte 49ers L 60-74 7813
01/31/08 TEMPLE L 50-58 2112
02/02/08 at  Saint Joseph's L 55-70 3200
02/10/08 RHODE ISLAND L 63-65 3200
02/14/08 at  Massachusetts W 76-72 4521
02/17/08 CHARLOTTE 49ERS W 53-51 2372
02/20/08 at  Saint Louis L (OT) 65-69 8290
02/23/08 at  TEMPLE W 78-76 5373
02/27/08 LA SALLE L 78-83 1736
03/01/08 DAYTON L 50-57 3200
03/05/08 at  RICHMOND L 53-58 3149
03/08/08 ST. BONAVENTURE W 69-62 3200


